Resultatlista Banskytte Umea 110313

Namn

PO Bonnedahl
Jon Angman
Erik Nygren

Roland Olofsson
Kenneth Nilsson
Rolf Jansson
Stefan Stenlund
Dick Berg
Thomas Borén
Adam Forsberg
Mattias Jonsson

Jonas Larsson
David Nording
Anders Gustafsson

Carolina Hampusson

Anita Junes
Ulla Sehlstedt

Erik Marklund
Staffan Aberg
Hasse Moritz
K-G Norberg

Rune Karlsson
Harry Brannstrém
Goran Sehlstedt
Hakan Sehlstedt

Forening
Vannas PK
Vannas PK
Umed PK

Vindeln PK
Umed PK
Lycksele
Mala Pk
Vannas Psk
Umed PK
Umed PK
Umed PK

Mala Pk
Rundvik PK
Rundvik PK

Umed PK

Umed PK
Vannas PK

Boliden PK
Nysatra PK
Rundvik PK
Umed PK

Nysatra PK
Umed PK
Vannas PK
Umed PK

Klass Serie 1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Summa Placering Std Medalj
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46
42
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43
38
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292
269
220
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335
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309
295

323
314
304
251
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297
290
266
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Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
Brons

Brons
Brons



